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SOUTH BEACH RESTAURANT SUGGESTIONS

RESTAURANT

Puerto Sagua
Ceviche by Divino
Tropical Beach Café
The Lobster Shack
Benh Mi

R

$$ A Fish Called Avalon
$$ Havana 1957

$$ Tanuki

$$ Fogo de Chao
$$ Texas de Brazil
$$ Doraku

$$ Oh! Mexico

$$ Time Out Market

$$ Mercato della Pescheria
$$ La Cerveceria del Barrio
$$ The Sexy Cow

$$ Yardbird Southern Table
$$ Pane E Vino Trattoria

$$ Winker's

$$ Pubbelly Sushi

$$ Pollos & Jarras
$$% Stiltsville Fish Bar
$$% Macchialina

$$% Juvia

$$% Byblos Miami

$$% Casa Tua

$$% Estiatorio Milos
$$% Prime Fish

$$% Joe's Stone Crab
$$% Hakkasan

$$% Pao by Paul Qui
$$% Cecconi's Miami
$$% Matador Room
$$% Planta SoBe

$$$ Prime 112

$$% Forte dei Marmi
$$% Baoli Miami

$$$ Mila Miami

$$% NaiYara Thai & Sushi
$$$ Sushi Fly Chicken
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CUISINE

Cuban-Locals
Peruvian
Cuban Café
Seafood
Vietnamese

Seafood

Cuban

Modern Asian
Brazilian Steakhouse
Brazilian Steakhouse
Sushi — Japanese
Mexican

Food Hall

Italian Seafood
Mexican
Argentinean Steakhouse
Southern Fare

[talian

Diner

Sushi

Peruvioan — Chicken

Seafood

[talian

French — Peruvian
Mediterranean

[talian

Greek Seafood
Seafood

Seafood

Modern Chinese
Modern Asian

Modern ltalian

Latin Fare

Vegan/Plant Base
American Steakhouse
[talian

French — Mediterranean
Mediterranean — Japanese
Thai — Japanese

Asian — Japanese

3025 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, Florida 33140

F 305 534 0515 | thepalmshotel.com

ADDRESS

700 Collins Avenue

2895 Collins Avenue

2891 Collins Avenue

613 Lincoln Road

1436 Washington Avenue

700 Ocean Drive

Multiple Locations

1080 Alton Road

836 1st Street

300 Alton Road

1104 Lincoln Road

1440 Washington Avenue
1601 Drexel Avenue

412 Espanola Way

836 Lincoln Road

809 Lincoln Road

1600 Lenox Avenue

1450 Washington Avenue
1575 Alton Road

1424 20th Street

1237 Lincoln Road

1787 Purdy Avenue
820 Alton Road

1111 Lincoln Road
1445 Collins Avenue
1700 James Avenue
730 1st Street

100 Collins Avenue

11 Washington Avenue
4441 Collins Avenue
3201 Collins Avenue
4385 Collins Avenue
2901 Collins Avenue
850 Commerce Street
112 Ocean Drive

150 Ocean Drive

1906 Collins Avenue
1636 Meridian Avenue
1854 Bay Road

1545 Alton Road
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Restaurant Suggestions Near The Hotel Within Walking Distance

RESTAURANT CUISINE ADDRESS

$ Tropical Café Cuban / Latin 2891 Collins Avenue
$ Starbucks Coffee Coffee Shop 2912 Collins Avenue
$ Market at EDITION Coffee Shop / Breakfast 2901 Collins Avenue
$ CREMA Gourmet Espresso Bar 3400 Collins Avenue
) Ola Restaurant Latin American Fare 2630 Collins Avenue
$$ 27 Restaurant Global / Eclectic 2727 Indian Creek

$$ Ceviche by Divino Peruvian / Seafood 2895 Collins Avenue
$$ The Tavern American Bistro 3720 Collins Avenue
$$ Donna Mare Italian Fare / Seafood 3921 Collins Avenue
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$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$

$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%
$3%

RESTAURANT

Monty's

Shuckers Waterfront
Verde

American Social
Crazy About You

La Mar

Garcia’s On The River
The Rusty Pelican

Nikki Beach

Juvia

Smith And Wollensky
The Deck

Amara At Paraiso
No. 3 Social

Astra

Area 31

Il Gabbiano

Sugar

Kiki On The River
Casa Blanca On The Bay
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CUISINE

American
American
American
American
Latin Fare
Fine Peruvian
Seafood
American

Seafood
Asian/Peruvian
Steak/Seafood
Mediterranean
Latin Fare
Tapas
Bistro/Seafood
Seafood

Italian

Asian Tapas
Greek
Seafood

3025 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, Florida 33140

T 305 534 0505 | 800 550 0505

F 305 534 0515 | thepalmshotel.com

Restaurants with a View

ADDRESS

300 Alton Rd

1819 79th Street
1103 Biscayne Blvd
690 SW 1st Ct

1155 Brickell Bay Dr
500 Brickell Key Dr
398 NW River Drive
3201 Rickenbacker

1 Ocean Dr.

1111 Lincoln Rd

1 Washington Ave
888 MacArthur Cswy
3101 Ne 7th Ave

50 NW 24th Street
2103 NW 2nd Ave
270 Biscayne Blvd
335 S Biscayne Blvd
788 Brickell Ave

450 NW River Drive
1717 N. Bayshore Dr

PHONE
305-672-1148
305-866-1570

305-375-3000
305223-7004

305-377-4442
305-913-8358
305-375-0765
305-361-3818

305-538-1111
305-763-8272
305-673-2800
786-627-4949
305-702-5528
305-395-5811
305-573-5778
305-424-5234
305-373-0063
786-805-4655
786-502-3243
305-371-4930
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